L-50
L
Specifications
Measuring Range (only the main unit)
Thermocouple Type:
Type K: -200°C to 1372°C (-328°F to 2501.6°F)
Type E: -200°C to 700°C (-328°F to 1292°F)
Type J: -200°C to 1000°C (-328°F to 1832°F)

Comes with Type K beaded wire thermocouple (1 per channel),
2 “AA” batteries, operator’s manual.
Ordering Example: HH82A dual input thermometer, $224.
HH82A, $224,
shown smaller
than actual size.
HH81A Series
Starts at
$149
Digital Thermometers
with Multifunction Features
AVAILABLE FOR FAST DELIVERY!
Optional*
� Wide Measurement Range:
-200 to 1372°C (-328 to 2501°F)
� Stores up to 10 Readings
� Auto Power-Off
� Single and Dual Input Models
� Data Hold Function
� Min/Max Record Function
� Resolution 0.1°C/0.1°F
The HH81A and HH82A handhelds are an
economically priced digital thermometers. These units
are portable and easy to use. They are fully
programmable input models for K, E, J, and T type
thermocouples. The standard features include
min/max reading, reading hold, both are °C to °F
switchable and can store up to 10 readings by the
press of a button.
To Order (Specify Model Number)
Model Price Description
HH81A $149 1-channel multifunction thermometer
HH82A 224 2-channel multifunction thermometer
Accessories
HH-NIST* $55 NIST-traceable calibration, no points
CAL-3-HH 75 NIST-traceable calibration, with points
WPC-80 25 Waterproof cover
SC-800 10 Soft carrying case w/belt loop
One Omega Drive | Stamford, CT 06907 |   1-888-TC-OMEGA (1-888-826-6342) |    info@omega.com
More than 100,000 Products Available!
CANADA
Laval(Quebec)
1-800-TC-OMEGA
UNITED KINGDOM
www. omega.co.uk
Manchester, England
0800-488-488
GERMANY
Deckenpfronn, Germany
0800-8266342
FRANCE
Guyancourt, France
088-466-342
BENELUX
Amstelveen, NL
0800-099-33-44
UNITED STATES
1-800-TC-OMEGA
Stamford, CT.
CZECH REPUBLIC
Karviná, Czech Republic